BLUFF CITY BOARD OF MAYOR & ALDERMEN

WORKSHOP

SUBJECT:

JASON BOOHER, Discuss Election Information - First

BUDGET DISCUSSION

Following

June 16, 2020 – 6 PM

PURSUANT TO GOVERNOR BILL LEE'S ORDERS AND GUIDANCE FROM THE TENNESSEE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY, PUBLIC ACCESS TO THIS MEETING WILL BE LIMITED TO PROTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH, SAFETY, AND WELFARE OF THE CITIZENS IN LIGHT OF THE CORONAVIRUS. A RECORDING OF THE MEETING WILL BE ON BLUFF CITY'S WEBSITE AT www.bluffcitytn.org Live Stream Meeting June 16, 2020.